
Student's Name: _________________________ Grade (Fall 2021): ______

Student's Name: _________________________ Grade (Fall 2021): ______

Student's Name: _________________________ Grade (Fall 2021): ______

Student's Name: _________________________ Grade (Fall 2021): ______

Price
(including tax)

$35.76

$45.52

$55.27

$47.69

$50.94

$56.36

Parent's Name: Phone: 

Address:

Email Address:

ORDER DEADLINE:  June 23, 2021

Grades 3, 4, 5 Self-Contained

$30.35

$39.02

Special Ed Class (Turner)

Supplies To Please at SuppliesToPlease@gmail.com or 914-219-5422

Jenn Gold at jennpgold@gmail.com

Grand Total Enclosed

(Payment by check to Supplies To Please)

(please print clearly)

Mail Completed Form To:  Supplies To Please, 5 Anthony Court, Armonk, New York  10504

Any questions, contact:

Special Ed Class (Tousey)

Mamaroneck Avenue School
2021 - 2022 School Supply Order Form

Quantity Total Price
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