

## Mamaroneck Avenue School 2021 - 2022 School Supply Order Form

Student's Name:		Grade (Fall 2021):	
Student's Name:		Grade (Fall 2021):	
Student's Name:		Grade (Fall 2021):	
Student's Name:		Grade (Fall 2021):	
Grade	Price (including tax)	Quantity	Total Price
Kindergarten	\$35.76		
1 <sup>st</sup> Grade	\$45.52		
2 <sup>nd</sup> Grade	\$55.27		
3 <sup>rd</sup> Grade	\$47.69		
4 <sup>th</sup> Grade	\$50.94		
5 <sup>th</sup> Grade	\$56.36		
Grades K, 1, 2 Self-Contained Special Ed Class (Turner)	\$30.35		
Grades 3, 4, 5 Self-Contained Special Ed Class (Tousey)	\$39.02		
Grand Tota (Payment by check to			
Parent's Name:	Phone:		
Address:			
Email Address:			

Mail Completed Form To: Supplies To Please, 5 Anthony Court, Armonk, New York 10504

(please print clearly)

## **Any questions, contact:**

Supplies To Please at SuppliesToPlease@gmail.com or 914-219-5422 Jenn Gold at jennpgold@gmail.com

ORDER DEADLINE: June 23, 2021